
DYŻURY MINISTRANTÓW 

PONIEDZIAŁEK 

1. Maciej Żerucha 

2. Mateusz Górniak 

3. Tomasz Gmiterek 

4. Adrian Pizun 

5. Maciej Nocek 

6. Karol Malec 

7. Marcin Górniak 

8. Przemysław Marek 

WTOREK 

1. Kamil Komadowski 

2. Dawid Wiciejowski 

3. Mateusz Górniak 

4. Paweł Wiciejowski 

5. Adrian Pizun 

6. Dawid Jarosz 

7. Szymon Gajda 

ŚRODA 

1. Sławomir Styczyński 

2. Szymon Warzocha 

3. Patryk Maciąg 

4. Łukasz Łukasiewicz 

5. Jarosław Trąd 

6. Wojciech Wiciejowski 

7. Mateusz Lentowicz 

8. Karol Malec 

9. Przemysław Marek 

10. Jakub Woś 

CZWARTEK 

1. Jarosław Trąd 

2. Szymon Gajda 

3. Patryk Maciąg 

4. Marcin Górniak 

5. Sylwester Dudziński 

6. Tomasz Gmiterek 

7. Kacper Malec 

8. Paweł Wiciejowski 

PIĄTEK 

1. Łukasz Łukasiewicz 

2. Sławomir Styczyński 

3. Sylwester Dudziński 

4. Marcin Romańczuk 

5. Wojciech Wiciejowski 

6. Szymon Warzocha 

7. Kacper Malec 

8. Sylwester Wagner 

9. Dawid Jarosz 

10. Szymon Kuśmierczak 

SOBOTA 

1. Sylwester Wagner 

2. Marcin Romańczuk 

3. Maciej Żerucha 

4. Kamil Komadowski 

5. Szymon Kuśmierczak 

6. Jakub Woś 

7. Dawid Wiciejowski

NIEDZIELA 

8:00 

1. Łukasz Łukasiewicz 

2. Tomasz Gmiterek 

3. Marcin Romańczuk 

4. Kamil Komadowski 

5. Szymon Warzocha 

6. Maciej Żerucha 

7. Sylwester Dudziński 

8. Szymon Gajda 

9. Wojciech Wiciejowski 

10. Marcin Górniak 

11. Adrian Pizun 

12. Karol Malec 

13. Kacper Malec 

14. Jakub Woś 

11:30 

1. Dawid Wiciejowski 

2. Patryk Maciąg 

3. Paweł Wiciejowski 

4. Sławomir Styczyński 

5. Przemysław Marek 

6. Mateusz Lentowicz 

16:00 

1. Jarosław Trąd 

2. Sylwester Wagner 

3. Szymon Kuśmierczak 

4. Maciej Nocek 


